; - .
~
~
. - . .
- )
- - . ) - -
. GEORGE E.COLE" FORMNO. 2202
. LEGAL FORMS April, 1980 '
TRUST DEED j
- SECOND MORTGAGE (ILLINOIS) i
N 4‘:,‘,“_’,;},2',:,,,, il mmmmabdllvsu:d #mess, are uxcu'aﬂ i
- }
i 26271
: . ~
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH. Tha__Jnited Tife Church l
I
- {hereinatter called the Grantor), of 81 North r
Pulasik d, Chicago, Illinois i
..-s Sircery 1) (Seaich ! }
for sandd in consideratio/of the sutm of _T_eILl?.Qlla.J:s_and_o:ch.er_ H ] N
_good_and. valuyable consideration = x¥w% | .
whand paid, CONVE] S ANDWARRANT S w0 — !
__Howard P. pPutvilil -
o 3151 _Jest Fariison 3 ‘inc o.lll% I;§ i
TV Tate | .
as Trustee, and 1o Bis successors in o lh- r.,nuu  described n.Al i . 5 .
estie. with the improvements ey . afr-conditioning, g i Above Space For Reconder's Use Oaly
plumbing apparats and fixtures, an g\gr ﬂllll.uppurlgl’l.lﬂllhl.rglll L:ln.rw\]lll .1ll —
rents, issues and profits of said premises Csity ated in the Cosnty u[___Co—k»_ and State of Hinois, to-wil: X
Lots 30,31,and 37 in B8lock 7 in T.J. Diven’'s subdivision of 1
the west 1/2 of the Sasuthwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 and the :
ZEast 1/2 of the Norihvest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/% of Section
2, Township 39 Nortly Tange 13 lying East of the Jrd Principal ;
meridian in Cook, County, Tlilinois. '
| .
Hereby releasing and w; o all rights under and by virtue of the nom sstead exemption Laws of the State of JEinois. :
IN TRUST, nevertheloss, rllu.purpns-.ufwn.unm.g::rfnrm.nw 4t covenanty and agreentents herein. :
WHI:REAS. The Grantor is justly indebted upon ___ = princip .1 pre miy note ___ beatring even date herewitli payible : [~
j princip ! pr i
on May 1 , 1983 or on such aate ther‘eaf‘tEr as allowed by the ‘
holder of said note( the grantec .1ereln. Howard P. Butvill} ! 4
at his option. in the amount of $25.000.00 payable in monthly ' - b
installments of $2333.33 per month inc. uding monthly interest ; . :

payments at the rate of 12% per annum.

THI: GRANT OR unx.ll.mh.md agre:

as tul'lnvn {tHTe puy said indebredness, 3
of 3 12) 1o pay when due i
e h

id note or notes provided. i
gainst said premises, and on
i Cnts on s

 therefor: {33 with
duestroyed or dam
s insured in c

o the fiest mnu;_:

age to rebuild O\xl_sttlrr.
id premises shall notbe cnmmuod or 3 ngs pow . ;
by the grantee herein, who is hepetiy Guthorize: 10 pla ¢ such insurance in companies -

hlx,f‘: % 10 the fiest Tr stee or Yortgagee, and sceond, 1o the ' . -
‘s shall be [eft and semain with yiegaid Morigargee or vooste s until the indebtedness i tully ;
son, at the time of tim l\ﬁr:’mmr. shall become dur ar & poyable.

S O ANSCSSIMEnts, oF the prio: or the interest thereo s whe n due, the prantee or the i

u[lprim tncumbr.
" of Lailure so o
hokder ot said indeh

or pay such Laxes or ass \.\I?eﬂ(\ or dischurge or purchase iy tag Fon or litle

E fecting sai
prenmuses oF pay all prior mulmhr‘mu:w and the interest thereon from time to, 1mund1.1£ money so p d. the Grantor agr_es t7 repay immedisrely
without denx md and the

ame with interest therean from the dute of pay NenL AT

apnum shall == much addition:
ndebredm

any uf the afore! ndcuun.muor agreemenisthe whole of said
holder thereof, withowt notice., Ty due

per cent p-,r annum, shall be recoverable by

£a92

J tpaly ad all soemed int 1.
and p bl .mdun:hml-:ruui\crr.nn from tim o such breach H be

5’“\““ thereof, or by su!latl.m orboth, the same asifall of said o chiedness had

Illnl’ that all expenees and dnh{rsgm..msp.ud unncurrcd m hulml[nf lai

-

vuﬂ: th-. forecl

1N

2 nnn‘.h]l. attorney B fees, (lull..n~ Tor J cost
duc -. il by the Gr.mlur. and the like
& or any hotde d1 Bt hn.dm». as such, may b b
rgp E psts and included
L@l’ht.[ decr ntered or not, shall not be dismissed. nor re!
aats of sui fees, have been paid The Grantor for the Grantor and for the heirs, :
R Grantor wi 'nll right to the pu\.u,'ﬁlnn of, and i income from, said pre ! ing such foreclosure !
proceedings, and d[.ﬂ.l.\ that upon the

f any complaint to foreclose this Trust Deed. the court in which such complaint is filed. may at once and
b&:\ claiming under the Grantor, appoint a receiver 1o take possession or charge of said premises with power 1o
id premises. :
Iinited Life Church :
N1of the d\ rﬁ! rmmml fromsaid ___ Cook — County ofthe grantee, ar of his resignation. refusal or filure to act. then
__F‘Carv . 7111

appointer
trust. shallre

without notive to the G
collect the rents, issues

af said County is her 10 be first

by i
= act. the pervn Mm shali then be the acting Recorder of Devds of said County is hereby
ul \Uccuwr in this trust. :\nd uhul all of the J and g are pe: ed, the or his successar in

1id premises o the party entitled. on 12 his ble charpes.

Thistrustdeedissubjeciio _a_first mortgagetoLiberty Sawvings and Loan-Dated
February 13, 1979(Document Number 2L368866)

Wimness the hund and seal ___ of the Grantor this 1l £ oy of Ay .19 82

_‘ _‘ ‘,JA. _Za—e—_g,%

Pleise pring or type aameds)
below stznature(s)

ot

,(v s :
e se;n_) £3 ‘

H This instrument was prepared by _ Edward J. I\’!urphy, 2“’5“’
{NAME AND ADDRESS)

W. Pershing Rd, chicaéb';':-ili\fno'is




- e
- - .
.
waz MAY 18- M 1B 14 . .
. - i o -
- = -
. Stare op_ Illinois SAE18CZ 6ozzsz  DOLIEIL - 1550
~ e COUNTY OF Cook -
1. _-_#_Ed__ié_l;_d_g._ Vurphy — . a Notary Public in and for said County. in the
State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY tha __J@Sse Lee Butler, President-United
LifefShurch e
persanally Kneen to me to be the sume person._ whose name_ ,;_5,,_ subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared befo/e pe this day in person and acknowledged thag _ he _ sioned. seated and delivered the said
insrrmient as LS free and voluntary act. for the uses nnd purposes therein set forth. including the release and
waiver of the right of hames ead,
=0 Jooa -
.',-G)wen-u:f&q;;gxy hand @/ ¢ fficial seal this 14th day of May 1v_82
RS e, -
27 T Ko _
Ly “O, AR}* LT —
. ‘@MHI Here) 4
A Puguic i, -_Z,af:-f,_._—_
S N - o tic
Zh N Tdward J. NERSHY
ot Expires  February 9, 19£5 ' -
4
3 %
5 o
=2 o= ;
2 pd ‘
- P !
. (o) .
— o -
R =
;
i
| . z
I T t
E \ ‘; : o ;
f i o)
i | 0
= oo H H -
e — - 2 o
Z o | 8 53 ~ u
= LR (=) \ = 2] a0
S -F [ ] | 2] BDeet o=
= > O = == {~l-] Qo
14 D moE > | Bia g
S S Te |_§ 5 o ui 2 !
—_— - = = ] 9 .
=) = oap E m w '
v | £ 5 =lEd o= ,
[ - OO . . o @ (O
zg | 280 | = sols E
[ = = 2.
S | 8 HB 2 = e
3| £t =) = i O
« [ = HE o
5 & B ;_-E. = 5
!
i
i
I
l - . - . )
' T ' . ) ) .
' -END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT B L
s !
- V :
. - - » -




